
 

 
Pipsico Scout Reservation 

E q u i p m e n t  R e n t a l  R a t e s   
 
 
 
 

Item	
   Daily	
   Weekend	
   Holiday	
  Wknd.	
   Weekly	
  
Canvas	
  Camp	
  Tent	
  (2-­‐person)	
   $7.00	
   $10.50	
   $15.75	
   $36.75	
  
Folding	
  Camp	
  Cot	
   $3.00	
   $4.50	
   $6.75	
   $15.75	
  
Cooks	
  Set	
   $3.00	
   $4.50	
   $6.75	
   $15.75	
  
Camp	
  Stove	
  (propane	
  not	
  included)	
   $3.00	
   $4.50	
   $6.75	
   $15.75	
  
Dining	
  Fly	
   $7.00	
   $10.50	
   $15.75	
   $36.75	
  
**Paintball	
  Marker	
  (no	
  paintballs	
  &	
  no	
  air)	
   $5.00	
   $7.50	
   $11.25	
   $20.00	
  
Paintball	
  Bulk	
  Air	
  Tank	
  (required)	
   $100.00	
   $100.00	
   $100.00	
   $100.00	
  
Bow	
  (inc.	
  8-­‐arrows	
  &	
  $5/unreturned	
  arrow)	
   $5.00	
   $7.50	
   $11.25	
   $20.00	
  
*BB	
  Gun	
  (BB’s	
  /targets	
  not	
  included)	
   $5.00	
   $7.50	
   $11.25	
   $20.00	
  
*22LR	
  Semi-­‐auto	
  Rifle	
  (firearm	
  only)	
   $7.00	
   $10.50	
   $15.75	
   $36.75	
  
*22LR	
  Bolt	
  Action	
  Rifle	
  (firearm	
  only)	
   $7.00	
   $10.50	
   $15.75	
   $36.75	
  
*20-­‐Gauge	
  Shotgun	
  (firearm	
  only)	
   $7.00	
   $10.50	
   $15.75	
   $36.75	
  
Shotgun	
  Trap	
  	
   $5.00	
   $7.50	
   $11.25	
   $20.00	
  
Bicycle	
  (with	
  helmet)	
   $5.00	
   $7.50	
   $11.25	
   $20.00	
  
Bicycle	
  Helmet	
   $2.00	
   $3.00	
   $4.50	
   $6.00	
  
*Canoe	
  (includes	
  2-­‐paddles	
  &	
  2-­‐PFD’s)	
   $12.00	
   $18.00	
   $27.00	
   $63.00	
  
*Row	
  Boat	
  (includes	
  2-­‐oars	
  &	
  2-­‐PFD’s)	
   $12.00	
   $18.00	
   $27.00	
   $63.00	
  
*Kayak	
  (includes	
  paddle	
  PFD’s)	
   $12.00	
   $18.00	
   $27.00	
   $63.00	
  

 
*Use requires approved credentials. 
** The BSA only permits target paintball. 


