

Pipsico Scout Reservation Equipment Rental Rates



Item	Daily	Weekend	Holiday Wknd.	Weekly
Canvas Camp Tent (2-person)	\$7.00	\$10.50	\$15.75	\$36.75
Folding Camp Cot	\$3.00	\$4.50	\$6.75	\$15.75
Cooks Set	\$3.00	\$4.50	\$6.75	\$15.75
Camp Stove (propane not included)	\$3.00	\$4.50	\$6.75	\$15.75
Dining Fly	\$7.00	\$10.50	\$15.75	\$36.75
**Paintball Marker (no paintballs & no air)	\$5.00	\$7.50	\$11.25	\$20.00
Paintball Bulk Air Tank (required)	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
Bow (inc. 8-arrows & \$5/unreturned arrow)	\$5.00	\$7.50	\$11.25	\$20.00
*BB Gun (BB's /targets not included)	\$5.00	\$7.50	\$11.25	\$20.00
*22LR Semi-auto Rifle (firearm only)	\$7.00	\$10.50	\$15.75	\$36.75
*22LR Bolt Action Rifle (firearm only)	\$7.00	\$10.50	\$15.75	\$36.75
*20-Gauge Shotgun (firearm only)	\$7.00	\$10.50	\$15.75	\$36.75
Shotgun Trap	\$5.00	\$7.50	\$11.25	\$20.00
Bicycle (with helmet)	\$5.00	\$7.50	\$11.25	\$20.00
Bicycle Helmet	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$4.50	\$6.00
*Canoe (includes 2-paddles & 2-PFD's)	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$27.00	\$63.00
*Row Boat (includes 2-oars & 2-PFD's)	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$27.00	\$63.00
*Kayak (includes paddle PFD's)	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$27.00	\$63.00

^{*}Use requires approved credentials.

** The BSA only permits target paintball.